

Kindred Group Press Release

Malta, 17 May 2018

Kindred Group share repurchase

Kindred Group has today repurchased 3,642,752 SDRs in accordance with the buyback mandate which was received at the AGM on 15 May 2018.

For notice of any further repurchase please refer to the company website: http://www.kindredgroup.com

This information is such that Kindred Group plc is required to disclose under the EU Directive of Market Abuse Regulation.

For more information:

Inga Lundberg, Investor Relations, +44 788 799 6116

About Kindred Group

Kindred Group is one of the world's leading online gambling operators with business across Europe and Australia, offering over 21 million customers across 11 brands a great form of entertainment in a safe, fair and sustainable environment. The company, which employs about 1,400 people, is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm Large Cap and is a founding member of the European Gaming and Betting Association (EGBA) and founding member of ESSA (sports betting integrity). Kindred Group is audited and certified by eCOGRA for compliance with the 2014 EU Recommendation on Consumer Protection and Responsible Gambling (2014/478/EU). Read more on www.kindredgroup.com.





Kindred Group plc, "Fawwara Bldgs", Msida Road, Gzira GZR1402, Malta

















